Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
long life screw terminals ,105℃
LXASeries
・Rated voltage range up to 525Vdc
・Endurance with ripple current : 5,000 hours at 105℃ (2,000 hours for 500Vdc & 525Vdc)
・RoHS2 Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS
Items Characteristics

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
10
27,000 35× 80 0.45 4.30 ELXA100LGB273TA80U
50
10,000 35× 80 0.25 3.70 ELXA500LGB103TA80U
33,000 35× 80 0.45 4.70 ELXA100LGB333TA80U 12,000 35× 100 0.25 4.40 ELXA500LGB123TAA0U
39,000 35× 80 0.45 5.30 ELXA100LGB393TA80U 15,000 35× 120 0.30 4.70 ELXA500LGB153TAC0U
47,000 35× 100 0.45 6.10 ELXA100LGB473TAA0U 18,000 50× 80 0.35 4.80 ELXA500LGC183TC80U
56,000 35× 100 0.50 6.20 ELXA100LGB563TAA0U 22,000 50× 100 0.35 5.90 ELXA500LGC223TCA0U
68,000 35× 120 0.60 6.80 ELXA100LGB683TAC0U 27,000 50× 120 0.35 7.00 ELXA500LGC273TCC0U
82,000 50× 80 0.60 7.80 ELXA100LGC823TC80U 33,000 63.5× 100 0.40 7.60 ELXA500LGC333TDA0U
100,000 50× 100 0.70 8.50 ELXA100LGC104TCA0U 39,000 63.5× 120 0.40 8.90 ELXA500LGC393TDC0U
120,000 50× 100 0.70 9.50 ELXA100LGC124TCA0U 47,000 63.5× 120 0.40 9.80 ELXA500LGC473TDC0U
150,000 63.5× 100 0.80 11.0 ELXA100LGC154TDA0U 56,000 76.2× 120 0.40 11.9 ELXA500LGC563TEC0U
180,000 63.5× 100 0.80 12.1 ELXA100LGC184TDA0U 68,000 76.2× 140 0.45 13.1 ELXA500LGC683TEE0U
220,000 76.2× 100 1.00 13.2 ELXA100LGC224TEA0U 82,000 89× 140 0.50 14.8 ELXA500LGC823TFE0U
270,000 76.2× 120 1.20 14.4 ELXA100LGC274TEC0U
63
2,700 35× 50 0.15 1.90 ELXA630LGB272TA50U
330,000 76.2× 140 1.20 17.0 ELXA100LGC334TEE0U 3,300 35× 50 0.15 2.10 ELXA630LGB332TA50U
390,000 89× 140 1.40 18.6 ELXA100LGC394TFE0U 3,900 35× 80 0.20 2.70 ELXA630LGB392TA80U
16
15,000 35× 50 0.45 2.90 ELXA160LGB153TA50U 4,700 35× 80 0.20 2.90 ELXA630LGB472TA80U
18,000 35× 80 0.45 3.50 ELXA160LGB183TA80U 5,600 35× 80 0.20 3.20 ELXA630LGB562TA80U
22,000 35× 80 0.45 3.90 ELXA160LGB223TA80U 6,800 35× 80 0.20 3.50 ELXA630LGB682TA80U
27,000 35× 80 0.45 4.30 ELXA160LGB273TA80U 8,200 35× 100 0.20 4.20 ELXA630LGB822TAA0U
33,000 35× 100 0.50 4.80 ELXA160LGB333TAA0U 10,000 35× 120 0.25 4.30 ELXA630LGB103TAC0U
39,000 35× 100 0.50 5.30 ELXA160LGB393TAA0U 12,000 50× 80 0.25 4.80 ELXA630LGC123TC80U
47,000 35× 120 0.50 6.20 ELXA160LGB473TAC0U 15,000 50× 100 0.25 5.90 ELXA630LGC153TCA0U
56,000 50× 80 0.60 6.30 ELXA160LGC563TC80U 18,000 50× 120 0.25 6.30 ELXA630LGC183TCC0U
68,000 50× 100 0.60 7.60 ELXA160LGC683TCA0U 22,000 50× 120 0.30 6.70 ELXA630LGC223TCC0U
82,000 50× 120 0.70 8.30 ELXA160LGC823TCC0U 27,000 63.5× 120 0.30 8.80 ELXA630LGC273TDC0U
100,000 50× 120 0.70 9.20 ELXA160LGC104TCC0U 33,000 76.2× 100 0.30 10.0 ELXA630LGC333TEA0U
120,000 63.5× 100 0.80 9.90 ELXA160LGC124TDA0U 39,000 76.2× 120 0.35 10.7 ELXA630LGC393TEC0U
150,000 76.2× 100 0.80 12.3 ELXA160LGC154TEA0U 47,000 76.2× 140 0.35 12.5 ELXA630LGC473TEE0U
180,000 76.2× 120 0.80 14.5 ELXA160LGC184TEC0U 56,000 89× 140 0.40 13.8 ELXA630LGC563TFE0U
220,000 76.2× 140 1.00 15.2 ELXA160LGC224TEE0U
80
2,200 35× 50 0.15 1.90 ELXA800LGB222TA50U
270,000 89× 140 1.20 16.8 ELXA160LGC274TFE0U 2,700 35× 80 0.15 2.20 ELXA800LGB272TA80U
25
12,000 35× 80 0.35 3.30 ELXA250LGB123TA80U 3,300 35× 80 0.15 2.50 ELXA800LGB332TA80U
15,000 35× 80 0.35 3.70 ELXA250LGB153TA80U 3,900 35× 80 0.15 2.90 ELXA800LGB392TA80U
18,000 35× 80 0.35 4.00 ELXA250LGB183TA80U 4,700 35× 100 0.15 3.10 ELXA800LGB472TAA0U
22,000 35× 80 0.35 4.50 ELXA250LGB223TA80U 5,600 35× 100 0.15 3.50 ELXA800LGB562TAA0U
27,000 35× 100 0.40 5.00 ELXA250LGB273TAA0U 6,800 35× 120 0.20 4.10 ELXA800LGB682TAC0U
33,000 35× 120 0.40 5.90 ELXA250LGB333TAC0U 8,200 50× 80 0.20 4.80 ELXA800LGC822TC80U
39,000 50× 80 0.40 6.50 ELXA250LGC393TC80U 10,000 50× 100 0.20 5.60 ELXA800LGC103TCA0U
47,000 50× 100 0.40 7.90 ELXA250LGC473TCA0U 12,000 50× 100 0.20 6.10 ELXA800LGC123TCA0U
56,000 50× 120 0.40 8.80 ELXA250LGC563TCC0U 15,000 50× 120 0.20 7.40 ELXA800LGC153TCC0U
68,000 50× 120 0.50 9.10 ELXA250LGC683TCC0U 18,000 63.5× 120 0.25 8.00 ELXA800LGC183TDC0U
82,000 63.5× 100 0.50 10.6 ELXA250LGC823TDA0U 22,000 76.2× 100 0.25 9.10 ELXA800LGC223TEA0U
100,000 63.5× 120 0.60 11.4 ELXA250LGC104TDC0U 27,000 76.2× 120 0.30 9.70 ELXA800LGC273TEC0U
120,000 76.2× 100 0.60 12.8 ELXA250LGC124TEA0U 33,000 76.2× 140 0.30 11.5 ELXA800LGC333TEE0U
150,000 76.2× 120 0.75 13.7 ELXA250LGC154TEC0U 39,000 89× 140 0.35 12.5 ELXA800LGC393TFE0U
180,000 76.2× 140 0.75 16.1 ELXA250LGC184TEE0U
100
1,200 35× 50 0.15 1.40 ELXA101LGB122TA50U
220,000 89× 140 1.00 16.6 ELXA250LGC224TFE0U 1,500 35× 80 0.15 1.60 ELXA101LGB152TA80U
35
8,200 35× 80 0.30 3.00 ELXA350LGB822TA80U 1,800 35× 80 0.15 1.80 ELXA101LGB182TA80U
10,000 35× 80 0.30 3.30 ELXA350LGB103TA80U 2,200 35× 80 0.15 2.00 ELXA101LGB222TA80U
12,000 35× 80 0.30 3.60 ELXA350LGB123TA80U 2,700 35× 80 0.15 2.40 ELXA101LGB272TA80U
15,000 35× 80 0.30 4.10 ELXA350LGB153TA80U 3,300 35× 100 0.15 2.80 ELXA101LGB332TAA0U
18,000 35× 100 0.30 4.80 ELXA350LGB183TAA0U 3,900 35× 120 0.15 3.10 ELXA101LGB392TAC0U
22,000 35× 120 0.35 5.20 ELXA350LGB223TAC0U 4,700 50× 80 0.15 3.60 ELXA101LGC472TC80U
27,000 50× 80 0.40 5.90 ELXA350LGC273TC80U 5,600 50× 100 0.15 4.30 ELXA101LGC562TCA0U
33,000 50× 100 0.40 6.60 ELXA350LGC333TCA0U 6,800 50× 120 0.15 5.00 ELXA101LGC682TCC0U
39,000 50× 120 0.40 7.80 ELXA350LGC393TCC0U 8,200 50× 120 0.15 5.50 ELXA101LGC822TCC0U
47,000 50× 120 0.45 8.00 ELXA350LGC473TCC0U 10,000 63.5× 100 0.15 6.40 ELXA101LGC103TDA0U
56,000 63.5× 100 0.45 9.20 ELXA350LGC563TDA0U 12,000 63.5× 120 0.20 6.60 ELXA101LGC123TDC0U
68,000 63.5× 120 0.45 11.0 ELXA350LGC683TDC0U 15,000 76.2× 100 0.20 7.50 ELXA101LGC153TEA0U
82,000 76.2× 120 0.50 12.7 ELXA350LGC823TEC0U 18,000 76.2× 120 0.25 8.00 ELXA101LGC183TEC0U
100,000 76.2× 140 0.60 13.5 ELXA350LGC104TEE0U 22,000 76.2× 140 0.25 9.40 ELXA101LGC223TEE0U
120,000 89× 140 0.60 16.1 ELXA350LGC124TFE0U 27,000 89× 140 0.30 10.4 ELXA101LGC273TFE0U
50
3,900 35× 50 0.20 2.00 ELXA500LGB392TA50U
160
680 35× 50 0.15 1.10 ELXA161LGB681TA50U
4,700 35× 50 0.25 2.20 ELXA500LGB472TA50U 820 35× 80 0.15 1.20 ELXA161LGB821TA80U
5,600 35× 80 0.25 2.80 ELXA500LGB562TA80U 1,000 35× 80 0.15 1.30 ELXA161LGB102TA80U
6,800 35× 80 0.25 3.00 ELXA500LGB682TA80U 1,200 35× 80 0.15 1.50 ELXA161LGB122TA80U
8,200 35× 80 0.25 3.30 ELXA500LGB822TA80U 1,500 35× 80 0.15 1.70 ELXA161LGB152TA80U
CAT. No. E1001Y 2024
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
long life screw terminals ,105℃

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
160
1,800 35× 100 0.15 2.00 ELXA161LGB182TAA0U
400
680 50× 60 0.20 3.00 ELXA401LGC681MC60U
2,200 35× 120 0.15 2.30 ELXA161LGB222TAC0U 1,200 50× 85 0.20 4.70 ELXA401LGC122MC85U
2,700 35× 120 0.15 2.70 ELXA161LGB272TAC0U 1,800 50× 105 0.20 6.30 ELXA401LGC182MCA5U
3,300 50× 100 0.15 3.30 ELXA161LGC332TCA0U 2,200 50× 125 0.20 7.50 ELXA401LGC222MCC5U
3,900 50× 120 0.15 3.80 ELXA161LGC392TCC0U 2,200 63.5× 85 0.20 7.30 ELXA401LGC222MD85U
4,700 50× 120 0.15 4.20 ELXA161LGC472TCC0U 2,700 50× 145 0.20 8.90 ELXA401LGC272MCE5U
5,600 50× 120 0.15 4.70 ELXA161LGC562TCC0U 2,700 63.5× 105 0.20 8.80 ELXA401LGC272MDA5U
6,800 63.5× 120 0.15 5.70 ELXA161LGC682TDC0U 3,300 63.5× 125 0.20 10.5 ELXA401LGC332MDC5U
8,200 76.2× 100 0.20 6.40 ELXA161LGC822TEA0U 3,300 76.2× 85 0.20 9.90 ELXA401LGC332ME85U
10,000 76.2× 120 0.20 6.60 ELXA161LGC103TEC0U 4,700 63.5× 145 0.20 13.4 ELXA401LGC472MDE5U
12,000 76.2× 140 0.20 7.80 ELXA161LGC123TEE0U 4,700 76.2× 125 0.20 13.9 ELXA401LGC472MEC5U
15,000 89× 140 0.20 9.50 ELXA161LGC153TFE0U 6,800 76.2× 145 0.20 17.9 ELXA401LGC682MEE5U
200
470 35× 50 0.15 0.90 ELXA201LGB471TA50U 6,800 89× 125 0.20 17.2 ELXA401LGC682MFC5U
560 35× 80 0.15 1.00 ELXA201LGB561TA80U 8,200 76.2× 190 0.20 20.8 ELXA401LGC822MEK0U
680 35× 80 0.15 1.10 ELXA201LGB681TA80U 8,200 89× 145 0.20 20.1 ELXA401LGC822MFE5U
820 35× 80 0.15 1.30 ELXA201LGB821TA80U 12,000 89× 190 0.20 27.4 ELXA401LGC123MFK0U
1,000 35× 100 0.15 1.50 ELXA201LGB102TAA0U 18,000 89× 270 0.20 39.4 ELXA401LGC183MFT0U
1,200 35× 120 0.15 1.70 ELXA201LGB122TAC0U
450
560 50× 60 0.20 2.60 ELXA451LGC561MC60U
1,500 35× 120 0.15 1.90 ELXA201LGB152TAC0U 1,000 50× 85 0.20 4.00 ELXA451LGC102MC85U
1,800 50× 80 0.15 2.20 ELXA201LGC182TC80U 1,200 50× 105 0.20 4.80 ELXA451LGC122MCA5U
2,200 50× 100 0.15 2.70 ELXA201LGC222TCA0U 1,800 50× 125 0.20 6.40 ELXA451LGC182MCC5U
2,700 50× 120 0.15 3.20 ELXA201LGC272TCC0U 1,800 63.5× 85 0.20 6.20 ELXA451LGC182MD85U
3,300 50× 120 0.15 3.50 ELXA201LGC332TCC0U 2,200 50× 145 0.20 7.60 ELXA451LGC222MCE5U
3,900 63.5× 100 0.15 4.00 ELXA201LGC392TDA0U 2,200 63.5× 105 0.20 7.50 ELXA451LGC222MDA5U
4,700 63.5× 120 0.15 4.70 ELXA201LGC472TDC0U 2,700 63.5× 125 0.20 8.90 ELXA451LGC272MDC5U
5,600 76.2× 100 0.15 5.30 ELXA201LGC562TEA0U 2,700 76.2× 85 0.20 8.40 ELXA451LGC272ME85U
6,800 76.2× 120 0.15 6.30 ELXA201LGC682TEC0U 3,300 63.5× 145 0.20 10.6 ELXA451LGC332MDE5U
8,200 76.2× 140 0.20 6.40 ELXA201LGC822TEE0U 3,300 76.2× 105 0.20 10.2 ELXA451LGC332MEA5U
10,000 89× 140 0.20 7.70 ELXA201LGC103TFE0U 3,900 76.2× 125 0.20 11.9 ELXA451LGC392MEC5U
250
330 35× 50 0.15 0.70 ELXA251LGB331TA50U 4,700 76.2× 145 0.20 14.0 ELXA451LGC472MEE5U
390 35× 80 0.15 0.80 ELXA251LGB391TA80U 5,600 89× 125 0.20 14.2 ELXA451LGC562MFC5U
470 35× 80 0.15 0.90 ELXA251LGB471TA80U 6,800 76.2× 190 0.20 17.3 ELXA451LGC682MEK0U
560 35× 80 0.15 1.00 ELXA251LGB561TA80U 6,800 89× 145 0.20 16.7 ELXA451LGC682MFE5U
680 35× 100 0.15 1.20 ELXA251LGB681TAA0U 10,000 89× 190 0.20 22.8 ELXA451LGC103MFK0U
820 35× 100 0.15 1.40 ELXA251LGB821TAA0U 15,000 89× 270 0.20 32.8 ELXA451LGC153MFT0U
1,000 35× 120 0.15 1.60 ELXA251LGB102TAC0U
500
470 50× 60 0.20 2.40 ELXA501LGC471MC60U
1,200 50× 80 0.15 1.80 ELXA251LGC122TC80U 820 50× 85 0.20 3.60 ELXA501LGC821MC85U
1,500 50× 100 0.15 2.20 ELXA251LGC152TCA0U 1,000 50× 105 0.20 4.40 ELXA501LGC102MCA5U
1,800 50× 120 0.15 2.60 ELXA251LGC182TCC0U 1,200 50× 125 0.20 5.20 ELXA501LGC122MCC5U
2,200 50× 120 0.15 2.80 ELXA251LGC222TCC0U 1,200 63.5× 85 0.20 5.00 ELXA501LGC122MD85U
2,700 63.5× 100 0.15 3.30 ELXA251LGC272TDA0U 1,500 50× 145 0.20 6.30 ELXA501LGC152MCE5U
3,300 63.5× 120 0.15 4.00 ELXA251LGC332TDC0U 1,800 63.5× 105 0.20 6.80 ELXA501LGC182MDA5U
3,900 76.2× 100 0.15 4.40 ELXA251LGC392TEA0U 2,700 63.5× 145 0.20 9.60 ELXA501LGC272MDE5U
4,700 76.2× 120 0.15 5.20 ELXA251LGC472TEC0U 2,700 76.2× 105 0.20 9.20 ELXA501LGC272MEA5U
5,600 76.2× 140 0.15 6.10 ELXA251LGC562TEE0U 3,900 76.2× 145 0.20 12.7 ELXA501LGC392MEE5U
6,800 89× 140 0.15 7.40 ELXA251LGC682TFE0U 3,900 89× 125 0.20 11.9 ELXA501LGC392MFC5U
350
820 50× 60 0.20 3.30 ELXA351LGC821MC60U 6,800 89× 190 0.20 18.8 ELXA501LGC682MFK0U
1,500 50× 85 0.20 5.20 ELXA351LGC152MC85U 10,000 89× 270 0.20 26.8 ELXA501LGC103MFT0U
2,200 50× 105 0.20 7.00 ELXA351LGC222MCA5U
525
390 50× 60 0.20 2.20 ELXA5C1LGC391MC60U
2,700 50× 125 0.20 8.40 ELXA351LGC272MCC5U 680 50× 85 0.20 3.30 ELXA5C1LGC681MC85U
2,700 63.5× 85 0.20 8.10 ELXA351LGC272MD85U 1,000 50× 125 0.20 4.80 ELXA5C1LGC102MCC5U
3,300 50× 145 0.20 9.90 ELXA351LGC332MCE5U 1,500 63.5× 105 0.20 6.20 ELXA5C1LGC152MDA5U
3,300 63.5× 105 0.20 9.80 ELXA351LGC332MDA5U 1,800 63.5× 125 0.20 7.30 ELXA5C1LGC182MDC5U
3,900 63.5× 125 0.20 11.5 ELXA351LGC392MDC5U 2,200 63.5× 145 0.20 8.60 ELXA5C1LGC222MDE5U
3,900 76.2× 85 0.20 10.8 ELXA351LGC392ME85U 2,200 76.2× 105 0.20 8.30 ELXA5C1LGC222MEA5U
5,600 63.5× 145 0.20 14.7 ELXA351LGC562MDE5U 2,700 76.2× 125 0.20 9.90 ELXA5C1LGC272MEC5U
6,800 76.2× 125 0.20 16.8 ELXA351LGC682MEC5U 3,300 76.2× 145 0.20 11.7 ELXA5C1LGC332MEE5U
8,200 76.2× 145 0.20 19.6 ELXA351LGC822MEE5U 4,700 76.2× 190 0.20 14.4 ELXA5C1LGC472MEK0U
8,200 89× 125 0.20 18.9 ELXA351LGC822MFC5U 4,700 89× 145 0.20 13.9 ELXA5C1LGC472MFE5U
10,000 76.2× 190 0.20 23.0 ELXA351LGC103MEK0U 5,600 89× 190 0.20 17.1 ELXA5C1LGC562MFK0U
10,000 89× 145 0.20 22.2 ELXA351LGC103MFE5U
15,000 89× 190 0.20 30.6 ELXA351LGC153MFK0U
22,000 89× 270 0.20 43.5 ELXA351LGC223MFT0U
CAT. No. E1001Y 2024
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
long life screw terminals ,105℃